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Terminál P 6.0-M8

102-80806
Stav Změny Datum Jméno

Nakreslen

Zkontrolován

Norma

Datum Jméno

2.12.2014 S.kraupner

Materiál:1.4404 AISI 316L [] 

35,0040,00

78,00


6,
30

0,50x45°

0,50x45°

2,00

9
,80

102-70806 L M8x1,25 -6g LH 6.0- označit za závitem drážkou 

(END+43mm )

34,50

M8x1.25 - 6g


